
Banquet Awards Form 
 

Sport:      Year:      Banquet Date:      
Coaches are responsible for completing the certificates, obtaining Letterman Jackets (if desired), and Name Plates for the Senior Plaques. 

The Athletic Secretary will provide the Certificates signed by the AD and Principal, Letterman Letters, Pins, Medals, and Plaques. 

Varsity (continued on next page) 
Place an X in each box to indicate which award(s) each athlete is to receive. 

 

Athlete Name Grade Varsity  

Certificate: 

For Each Year  

on Varsity 

1 Year on V: 

Letter & Pin 

2  Years on V: 

Bar Pin 

3 Years on V: 

Bar Pin &  

3-Year Medal 

4 Years on V: 

Bar Pin,  

4-Year Medal  

& Plaque 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

11.        

12.        

13.        

14.        

15.        

16.        

17.        

18.        



Varsity (continued from previous page) 

Place an X in each box to indicate which award(s) each athlete is to receive. 

 

Athlete Name Grade Varsity  

Certificate: 

For Each Year  

on Varsity 

1 Year on V: 

Letter & Pin 

2  Years on V: 

Bar Pin 

3 Years on V: 

Bar Pin &  

3-Year Medal 

4 Years on V: 

Bar Pin,  

4-Year Medal  

& Plaque 

19.        

20.        

21.        

22.        

23.        

24.        

25.        

26.        

27.        

28.        

29.        

30.        

31.        

32.        

33.        

34.        

35.        

36.        

37.        

38.        

39.        

40.        

41.        



Junior Varsity 
Place an X in each box to indicate which award(s) each athlete is to receive. 

 

Athlete Name Grade Junior Varsity  

Certificate: 

For Each Year  

on JV 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

20.    

21.    

22.    

23.    

Athlete Name Grade Junior Varsity  

Certificate: 

For Each Year  

on JV 

24.    

25.    

26.    

27.    

28.    

29.    

30.    

31.    

32.    

33.    

34.    

35.    

36.    

37.    

38.    

39.    

40.    

41.    

42.    

43.    

44.    

45.    

46.    



Freshman 
Place an X in each box to indicate which award(s) each athlete is to receive. 

 

Athlete Name Grade Freshman  

Certificate 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

20.    

21.    

22.    

23.    

24. Athlete Name Grade Freshman 

Certificate 

25.    

26.    

27.    

28.    

29.    

30.    

31.    

32.    

33.    

34.    

35.    

36.    

37.    

38.    

39.    

40.    

41.    

42.    

43.    

44.    

45.    

46.    

47.    

 



Award Information 

 

Varsity Letter: Measures 7.5 in x 7.5 in 

 

3-Year Varsity Medal & Lanyard 

 

Senior Athletic Award – Medal & Lanyard 

 

Senior Plaque: Measures 8 in x 10 in and Name Plate is 1.5 in x 4 in 
 

 

 

 


